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Scale: 1/16" = 1'-0"
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NET SQ FT

GRADE: 87 SQ FT

1ST FLOOR: 1520 SQ FT
OVERALL: 3199 SQ FT

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/16"=1'-0"
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IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES
WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.

GO ARCHITECTURAL

JESIGN, PLLC

1202-A Pollock St., New Bern, NC 28560
(252)633-0322 Tel www.GOarchdesign.com

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT.
THESE PLANS CONTAIN PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF
GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT
TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE
FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED

LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,
REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT.
ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION
OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL
PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

Date: 09.21.2016

BRIDGETON RESIDENCE

BRIDGETON, NC 28560

G-101

TITLE SHEET

Revisions:

12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE




121-4"

1 1 n 1 1 n
1244 6645 { 13-10" 18" 10-9"
3020 3020 3020 3020 3020 3020 3020 30xx 3020 3020 3020 3020 3020 3020 .
k 1 4k 1 4k 1 4k 4k 1 4k 1 1F 1 1F ] ‘ 10} [E; 1] =
E ;m PAINTED LOUVER PAINTED LOUVER PAINTED LOUVER
F 3
=1
I
47|_ n é ~
0 i L — 3!_101/2" — 5[_1" 3[_101/2" %
I - =
| _ -.—|N 3
6 o 12445 661" | " 4 =
i ELEV =
s Zkg B - 1 1 n
S 1317 = 186"
1 ) -
A-301 WORKSHOP — STAIRS
5 30 409 SQ FT o6 . 87 SQ FT _ =
& BATH RM. a © I
1 p 45QFT > LAP POOL - = 1 L]
0 1055 SQ FT _ % STORAGE
0 = ‘AL, AN
&n ’ 30 2 2 3-7" : -7 o
v : 0 0 : P i P IF - | — | - =
= - g 3 3 3 3020 3020 3020 3020 3020 | | 7-6%5" L~ - Y a
;C\n’ | : | w } T ~ . =
==l AarAar L arAan e o ArAar L A Ar L At Ar U A A T S < _ 1 1 n - ~ — E
3!_0" 3[_0" i 3!_0" 3[_0" 3!_0" ! 3I_0|| ~_ - —1 24[_3" ‘;N 1 14 '7 2 ~ _ =N
= Ny == == o | \' 3 ? | s
:? 0 1|_1u 6" 6" 6" 6" | 1'-1" ~ - = o
™ AN /M 3 [ 1"01/2" o | “o ] /;'v’
1 | ~ - ‘ 9"61 n e i
éb < GARAGE | J = z | e |l
P _ _ | | 730 SQ FT | P = |
™ 3° | - | GARAGE ] =1 —
1 | - | 671 5Q FT X ] |1 —
30 ='T o j‘ : — - J :T| % E
— e T ([ e e B i ~ E :|—
N : ﬂ ép : i} ]
‘ | A e 11—
| <~y
2. | - 1 O AN 1] |
~ _ _ ) | e | 10-9" 1 |
| RS |
80 30 | - ~ - \
| g’ > R &
> 18° @ : o ':: =
~ : i | 7 g } - é
= | e | =
- | — B =
1!_5" L | *********
PAINTED LOUVER PAINTED LOUVER PAINTED LOUVER | %
=, = 0] [C]
1 1 ] 1 1 n 1 ]_ n
2l_2|| 8|_0ll 2l_2|| 9 '0/2 18!_0" 9 '0/2 23!_3" // 24 '5/2 4(76
/ n n
y / 5 4
/ /
1 1 n /
71 '8/2 / 49"8"
121'-4"
IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR NET SQ FT
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS, GRADE: 87 SQ FT
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION 1ST FLOOR: 1520 SQ FT %
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR OVERALL: 3199 SQ FT
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
m GRADE FLOOR PLAN ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
A-101 Scale: 1/4" = 1-0 CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/4"=1-0"
WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.
4 0 2' 4 8

GO ARCHITECTURAL

DESIGN, PLLC

1202-A Pollock St., New Bern, NC 28560

(252)633-0322 Tel www.GOarchdesign.com

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT.
THESE PLANS CONTAIN PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF
GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT
TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE
FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED

LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,
REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT.
ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION
OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL
PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

Date: 09.21.2016

BRIDGETON RESIDENCE

BRIDGETON, NC 28560

A-101

Revisions:

GRADE FLOOR PLAN

12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE
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IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR NET SQ FT
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS, GRADE: 87 SQ FT
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION 1ST FLOOR: 1520 SQ FT %
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR OVERALL: 3199 SQ FT
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
m FIRST FLOOR PLAN ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
A-102 Scaler'1/4" = 1-0 CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"
WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.
g 0o 2 4 g

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

GO ARCHITECTURAL BRIDG ETON RESIDENCE A- 102

GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT
TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE

I FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED
E S I G N P L C LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION
, CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,
REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY !

1202-A Pollock St. ’ New Bern , NC 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT. Date: 09.21.2016

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES. Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE

FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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NET SQ FT

2ND FLOOR: 1454 SQ FT
TOWER: 138 SQ FT
OVERALL: 3199 SQ FT

IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR

STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
m SECOND FLOOR PLAN m TOWER CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
w S = T e T =17 ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO SRAPHIC SCALE: 1/4'=1-0

A-103

CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES
WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.

4 0 2 4 8

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT.
THESE PLANS CONTAIN PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF
GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT
TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE
FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED

GO ARCHITECTURAL
DESIGN, PLLC

1202-A Pollock St., New Bern, NC 28560
(252)633-0322 Tel www.GOarchdesign.com

BRIDGETON RESIDENCE

BRIDGETON, NC 28560

A-103

LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION
CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,
REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT.
ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION
OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL
PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

Date: 09.21.2016 TOWER PLAN

Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE




N J
S N N I | T Y B Y TS
¥ 1 \ o /
. ) . . . AN & /
% : =
2 =
< R =
\$ L N
S 5 k% <— 6:12 BLOPE 6/12 SLOPE ——
)
3 o
o S &
Hi " RIDGE p : . 2 S
% 2 o <~ 4125L0%E ¥
0 (el o .
@ g = % 3 4 l N
i @ ) = / N
% 2 S
2 2 IR BN L
R >
< Y2 ] |Z N N
2
| w n N n - - N - P - N 062(\
. . RIDGE o
3:12 SLOPE -~ 312SIOPE S w 4, 1 SLOPE
<
£
% T
& o W [
Q§ <+ Q <
[75) QQ)
S @
| 62(‘ P
I Q(g' g 1|_4u //
S 2 1 RIDGE
S S < 412 SL0PE e 4:12 SLOPE ——>
| & - G12SL0PE 6:12 SLOPE ———> ——
S
w
>
S <
| %
B B B B B B B B B B B B B ] B B B [ ] B B B

A-104 Scale: 3/16" = 1-0"

TN ROOF PLAN
\>1%

IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,

PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION %
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR

STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO

CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES
WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

4 0 2 4 8

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

GQ ARCHITECTURAL || BRIDGETON RESIDENCE A-104

GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT
TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE

I FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED

E S I G N P L C LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION

, CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,

REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY ’

1202-A Pollock St. ’ New Bern , NC 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT. Date: 09.21.2016

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES. Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE

ROOF PLAN
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A-105 Scale: 1/2" = 1-0"
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IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/2"=1-0" CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
r\_,-\_,—\_'_| ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
] 0 {! ) 4 CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES

WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

GQ ARCHITECTURAL ||z BRIDGETON RESIDENCE A-105

TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE

CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,
REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY

1202-A Pollock St. ’ New Bern , NC 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT. Date: 09.21.2016

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

PEsieN , PLLC BRIDGETON, NC 28560

KITCHEN ELEVATIONS

Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE
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IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/4"=1-0" ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
r\_'-\_l—\_,_| CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES
4 0 5 4 g WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

GQ ARCHITECTURAL ||z BRIDGETON RESIDENCE A-201

TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE
FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED
E S I G N P L I ,C LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION
9 CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED, / ELEVATION

REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY

1202-A Pollock St. ’ New Bern , NC 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT. Date: 09.21.2016

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

Revisions:

12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE
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IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
r\_,-\_,—\_,_| CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES
4 . g WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.

CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,
REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY

1202-A Pollock St. , New Bern , NC 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT.

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.
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Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE
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R ‘ H I I E ‘ I I ' RA I THESE PLANS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE ARCHITECT.
THESE PLANS CONTAIN PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF
GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT L
TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE
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TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE
FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED
LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION

CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,
REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY
WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT.
ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION
OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL
PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.
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IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD
GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0" ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO
r\_,-\_,—\_,_| CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES
4 0 ] 4 g WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING.
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COPYRIGHT NOTE:
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TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE
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REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY

1202-A Pollock St. ’ New Bern , NC 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT. Date: 09.21.2016

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.
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IT IS THE SOLE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR
AND/OR BUILDER TO CONFIRM TO ALL STANDARDS,
PROVISIONS, REQUIREMENTS, METHODS OF CONSTRUCTION
AND USES OF MATERIALS PROVIDED IN BUILDINGS AND/OR
STRUCTURES AS REQUIRED BY N.C. UNIFORM BUILDING
CODE, LOCAL AGENCIES AND IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOOD 4 A

ENGINEERING PRACTICE. VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS PRIOR TO SRAPHICSCALE: L 2L

CONSTRUCTION. VERIFY ALL COLOR AND MATERIAL CHOICES m

WITH OWNER PRIOR TO ORDERING OR INSTALLING. 4 o 2 4 8

COPYRIGHT NOTE:

GO ARCHITECTURAL BRIDG ETON RESIDENCE A-301

GO ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN, PLLC. THEY ARE SUBJECT
TO FEDERAL COPYRIGHT AND OTHER APPLICABLE

I FEDERAL AND STATE PROPERTY, TRADE AND RELATED

E S I G N P L C LAWS. THESE PLANS, INCLUDING THE INFORMATION

, CONTAINED WITHIN, SHALL NOT BE SHARED,

REPRODUCED, DISTRIBUITED OR USED IN ANY WAY ’

1202-A Pollock St. ’ New Bern , NC 28560 WITHOUT WRITTEN CONSENT FROM THE ARCHITECT. Date: 09.21.2016

ANY FAILURE TO OBTAIN SUCH CONSENT IS A VIOLATION

(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.
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Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE
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(252)633-0322 Tel WWW.GOarchdesign com OF LAW, AND MAY BE SUBJECT TO CIVIL AND CRIMINAL

PROSECUTION AND PENALTIES.

ENLARGED SECTION

Revisions: 12 X 18 SHEETS ARE HALF SIZE






